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James MacLachlan

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode DE13 9LS

Date of birth January 1955
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

OBM TRADING LIMITED

MY PRODUCTS LIMITED
ALLATHEHOME LIMITED

HOOTY'S OUTLET LIMITED
HOOTY'S SUPPLIES (WHOLESALE)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

James MacLachlan

Number

Number

06004564
06865769
06990520
06747115
01225142

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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912756407

912756407

34c High Street
Tutbury
Staffordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
16/02/2010
10/12/2009
13/08/2009
12/11/2008
02/01/2008

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



